
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

One Time Vendor 4000010

India

Your GSTN : Our GSTN : 24AAAAM0329F1Z6
OFFICER PURCHASECreated By :

RFQ No.: M610120177 Date: 30.04.2021

Collective No.: 0000201979
Doc. Type: ZR01 Manual RFQ - Mat
POrg: MP00 Central PORG-Mehsana
PGroup: M11 Engg Spr purchase
Quotation Deadline: 14.05.2021
Our Reference: hscic/patan

Dear Sir,

We invite quotation for supply of following items:

Subject: Purchase Enquiry for Materials

Sr.
No.

Material HSN/S
AC

Short Text Qty OUn Delivery
Date

Plant Mat. Grp

1 3256248 853949
00

MOTOR 240V AC,FOR C-POWER ACB, L&T 1 EA 26.05.2021 ML02 SPE000012

2 3098225 853949
00

BEZEL FOR 2500AMP C-POWER ACB,L&T 5 EA 26.05.2021 ML02 SPE000009

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions as per enclosed Annexure/s.

Please ensure that your sealed quotation reach us before deadline date, complete with necessary annexure.

Thanking You,

For, Purchase Department
MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED

Page 1 of 2



MEHSANA DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LIMITED
MEHSANA 384002 India

Phone: 02762-253201 TO 253205
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

(ISO Doc No : )

Annexure : 1RFQ: M610120177
Date: 30.04.2021

Delivery Location, Item Classification and Item text

Item Material Material Description
1 3256248 MOTOR 240V AC,FOR C-POWER ACB, L&T

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
MOTOR 240V AC, FOR L & T MAKE 2500AMP.CN-CS2500S1, AIR CIRCUIT BREAKER

Item Material Material Description
2 3098225 BEZEL FOR 2500AMP C-POWER ACB,L&T

Plant: ML02 Chilling Center, Hansapur Hansapur chilling center,Patan-Unja Road,Hansapur,384265
Type: MAKE L&T, C-POWER 2500 AMP
Rated Voltage: 440 V AC
Rated Current: 2500 AMP

BEZEL FOR L & T MAKE 2500AMP.CN-CS2500S1, AIR CIRCUIT BREAKER

Kindly Contact Mr. Hemraj Chaudhary 81286 73909 & Mr. Bharat Chaudhary 99748 43610[for Material Detail, OSP Job & Technical
Discussion only]

Goods to be supplied subject to terms and conditions available at http://www.dudhsagardairy.coop/tenders/

Page 2 of 2


